HOSES, CABLE COVERS,WELDING CABLE & MULTI CORE CABLE
RUBBER HOSES
- OVERBRAIDED
AUTHORISED DISTRIBUTOR
100
100
100
100

ID 27 mm x L 6M,
SOFT LEATHER
Connector for Joining
4 x 22,25 & 8M - With
ZIPPER DENIM BLUE
5.5 x 24 – BUTTONS
- GOLDEN LEATHER
5.5 x 24 – VELCRO
- GOLDEN LEATHER
PART NO Width (In) x Length (Ft)
Product of:
TRUWELD
WELDING
INDUSTRIES
3" Flat ( suitable for Cable OD = 2.5 cm)
61  CC-3-10         3 x 10ft – ZIPPER – BLACK
CC-3-22         3 x 22ft – ZIPPER – BLACK
CC-3-25 3 x 25ft – ZIPPER – BLACK
CC-3-8           3 x 8M – ZIPPER - BLACK
4" Flat ( suitable for Cable OD = 3.3 cm)
63 CC-4-10          4 x 10ft – ZIPPER - BLACK
CC-4-15          4 x 15ft – ZIPPER - BLACK
CC-4-22          4 x 22ft – ZIPPER - BLACK
CC-4-25          4 x 25ft – ZIPPER - BLACK
CC-4-8            4 x 8M – ZIPPER - BLACK
CC-4-33          4 x 33ft – ZIPPER - BLACK
CC-4-50          4 x 50ft – ZIPPER - BLACK
5" Flat ( suitable for Cable OD = 4.1 cm)
CC-5-15 5 x 15 – ZIPPER - BLACK
71   CC-5-22 5 x 22 – ZIPPER - BLACK
CC-5-27 5 x 27 – ZIPPER – BLACK
CC-5-33 5 x 33 – ZIPPER – BLACK
CC-5-50 5 x 50 – ZIPPER – BLACK
6" Flat ( suitable for Cable OD =4.9 cm)
CC-6-15 6 x 15 – ZIPPER – BLACK
78 CC-6-22 6 x 22 – ZIPPER - BLACK
CC-6-33 6 x 33 – ZIPPER - BLACK
CC-6-50 6 x 50 – ZIPPER - BLACK
LENGTH OF
ROLL (M)
240
240